
SĄDÓW - lista poległych w I wojnie światowej

UNSERN HELDEN
Alfabetycznie

Nazwisko Imię Stopień 
wojskowy

Data 
śmierci

BARTZ JOHANN LANDW. 1917
BAUMANN AUGUST GEFR. 1918
BENNING FRANZ MUSK. 1916
BLUHM PAUL MUSK. 1917
BÖDING AUGUST ERS. RES. 1916
BRANDT GUSTAV MUSK. 1914
DAHMS JULIUS RES. 1916
EBLING WILHELM MUSK. 1915
FISCHER OTTO RES. 1914
GRAF VON SCHLIEFFEN AXEL RITMSTR. 1918
GRUBERT FRANZ GREN. 1914
KÖPNICK KARL ERS. RES. 1915
KRAUSE JOHANNES MUSK. 1917
KRÜGER HERMANN LANDST. 1915
LINDEMANN FRANZ GARD. 1915
ODRENBERG(?) KONIBERT(?) GREN. 1915
PETERMANN OTTO UNTF. 1916
PLUHM KARL MUSK. 1918
PRIEM FRIEDRICH MUSK. 1918
SCHWARK ANTON REW. 1919
WELK RICHARD MUSK. 1918

Wg kolejności zapisu

Nazwisko Imię Stopień 
wojskowy

Data 
śmierci

GRUBERT FRANZ GREN. 1914
BRANDT GUSTAV MUSK. 1914
FISCHER OTTO RES. 1914
ODRENBERG(?) KONIBERT(?) GREN. 1915
KÖPNICK KARL ERS. RES. 1915
EBLING WILHELM MUSK. 1915
LINDEMANN FRANZ GARD. 1915
KRÜGER HERMANN LANDST. 1915
DAHMS JULIUS RES. 1916
BÖDING AUGUST ERS. RES. 1916
PETERMANN OTTO UNTF. 1916
BENNING FRANZ MUSK. 1916
BARTZ JOHANN LANDW. 1917
KRAUSE JOHANNES MUSK. 1917
BLUHM PAUL MUSK. 1917
WELK RICHARD MUSK. 1918
PRIEM FRIEDRICH MUSK. 1918
PLUHM KARL MUSK. 1918
GRAF VON SCHLIEFFEN AXEL RITMSTR. 1918
BAUMANN AUGUST GEFR. 1918
SCHWARK ANTON REW. 1919

Opracowanie - Beata Zbonikowska


